How is Cromarty Library Performing

hig

hlife

highland
. na gaidhealtachd
Cromarty Library
Activity 2021-22 2022-23 Difference % Difference
Visits 1,121 2,575 1,454 129.7%
Attendance @ Events 77 458 381 494.8%
Cromarty Library Performance Chart
3,000 - 02021-22
2,575 m2022-23

2,500 -

2,000 -

1,500 -

1,000 -

500 -

0

1,121

Visits

500 +
450 -
400 -
350 -
300 -
250 -
200 -
150
100
50 -

77

Attendance @ Events




