How is Cromarty Library Performing

Cromarty Library



Activity Visits Attendance @ Events		2021-22 1,121 77	2022-23 2,575 458		% Difference 129.7% 494.8%						
						Cromarty Library		Perfo	ormance Chart		
						3,000		2,575			□ 2021-22 □ 2022-23
2,500 -			500	458	_						
2,000 -			450 - 400 -								
1,500 -			350 - 300 -								
	1,121		250 -								
1,000 -			200 -								
500 -			150 -	77							
500			100 - 50 -								
0			0								
Visit					ts						